

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1732 of 1988

Appellant :- Nathhu And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Shashank Shekher, Salman Ahmad

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A

Hon'ble Ajit Singh,J.

As prayed, list on 01.05.2019.

Order Date :- 15.4.2019

v.k.updh.